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2011 Virginia Premium Profile for Domestic Mutual Assessment Companies (Assets < 10 Million)

Direct

13106 Commonwealth Mutual Fire Ins Co
181,201 15,513Other

829,914 178,136Fire

278,572 55,494Allied Lines

1,289,687 249,143Totals

13103 Dan River Farmers Mutual Fire Ins Co
57,592 8,363Fire

30,242 7,297Homeowners

87,834 15,660Totals

13112 Farmers Mutl Fire Ins Co of Scott Lee and Rus
24,612 0Fire

24,612 0Totals

13113 Farmers Mutl Fire Ins Co of WA County VA
140,629 2,500Other

331,735 517,184Fire

760,267 2,964,671Homeowners

1,232,631 3,484,355Totals

13118 Floyd County Mutl Fire Ins Co Inc
124,472 43,068Fire

124,472 43,068Totals

13108 Highland Mutual Fire Insurance Company
72,101 12,000Fire

72,101 12,000Totals

13114 Patrick County Mutl Ins Co of VA Inc
30,083 379Fire

30,083 379Totals

13111 Pulaski and Giles Mutual Insurance Company
111,850 117,975Fire

111,850 117,975Totals

June 01, 2012 Page 1 of 2



Company
No. Company Name Assessments Losses

State Corporation Commission - Bureau of Insurance
Financial Regulation

2011 Virginia Premium Profile for Domestic Mutual Assessment Companies (Assets < 10 Million)

Direct

13116 Rockbridge Mutl Fire Ins Co
217,961 157,400Fire

217,961 157,400Totals

13117 Shenandoah Mutual Fire Insurance Company
1,097,040 573,748Fire

500,740 212,646Allied Lines

1,523,005 854,811Homeowners

107,899 11,000Other Liability

3,228,684 1,652,204Totals

13104 Smyth County Mutual Insurance Company
318,283 458,510Fire

143,680 39,285Farmowners

1,211,908 593,570Homeowners

14,166 0Commercial

113,419 81,503Mobile

1,801,456 1,172,868Totals

11Number of companies

Totals Other 321,830 18,013
Fire 3,215,643 2,066,763
Allied Lines 779,312 268,140
Farmowners 143,680 39,285
Homeowners 3,525,422 4,420,349
Commercial 14,166 0
Other Liability 107,899 11,000
Mobile 113,419 81,503
Totals 8,221,371 6,905,052
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